
2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ
ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 9

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 125 02:29.17ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

2007171087 RODSKA AGGELIKI ANOARGYR GIRLS 11

2006164112 ZAHARAKI DIMITRA ADONIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006163985 KANELLOPOULOU THEODORA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006160112 ALIKANIOTI ADAMADIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

.2 116 02:35.06KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS POSEIDON ILISION

2007168364 PNEYMATIKOU NELI ARTEMIS KOPI GIRLS 11

2006162620 VASILAKI MIHAELA KOPI GIRLS 12

2007167951 BOUTOU ANASTASIA KOPI GIRLS 11

2007173358 SKOUFITSA EIRINI MARIA KOPI GIRLS 11

.3 770 02:36.57ATHLITIKOS KOLYMV.OMILOS VARIS VARKIZAS

2006169815 VASIOU ELISAVET AKOVV GIRLS 12

2007167197 FOUDOGLOU EIRINI AKOVV GIRLS 11

2006162803 KARAGIANNIDOU AGGELIKI AKOVV GIRLS 12

2007167298 ILIOPOULOU ANASTASIA IOLI AKOVV GIRLS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 10

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 125 02:25.98ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

2006166490 DIMITRIADIS ADONIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006162804 BOUZAS IOANNIS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006170285 MOURIKIS GEORGIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006167258 PAPADIS MIHAIL ANOARGYR BOYS 12

.2 02:28.83SSHOR PRIMORSKI SANKT-PETERSBURG

2006IGNATEN DIMITRII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006BAZANOV KIRILL SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006GORBACHEV EVGENII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006OSIPENKO SVIATOSLAV SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

.3 116 02:31.37KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS POSEIDON ILISION

2007166529 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KOPI BOYS 11

2006171426 TSONIKOU ARON KOPI BOYS 12

2007168362 ZAIMI TZESILDO KOPI BOYS 11

2007166530 PSOMIADIS NIKOLAOS KOPI BOYS 11

.4 500 02:33.38N.O. KALAMATAS "O POSEIDON"

2007180642 KOUROS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 11

2006179542 POULETIS NIKOLAOS NOKLMT BOYS 12

2007170638 SGADZOS IOANNIS NOKLMT BOYS 11

2006175380 KAVVOURAS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 12

.5 710 02:37.74ATHLITIKOS OMILOS NIREAS GERAKA

2006172109 LAGOGIANNIS FILIPPOS KYRIAK A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2007178114 HATZILARIS EYAGGELOS FOTIOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2007173096 KALOGIROS IOAKEIM A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2006170621 DIMITROKALLIS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

.6 931 02:39.97NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS LOUTRAKIOU AG.THEODORON

2006163753 GKIOKAS VASILEIOS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

2006174987 KARATAROUK ANDREAS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

2007174994 BEGIORGIS IRAKLIS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2007174988 LOUKOS KONSTADINOS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

.7 770 02:42.02ATHLITIKOS KOLYMV.OMILOS VARIS VARKIZAS

2007170116 GALANIS KONSTADINOS AKOVV BOYS 11

2006163827 XYMITIRIS NIKOLAOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2006162810 FOUDOGLOU MARIOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2006162806 OIKONOMOU AGGELOS AKOVV BOYS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 9

17/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 02:11.47SSHOR PRIMORSKI SANKT-PETERSBURG

2006IGNATEN DIMITRII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006BAZANOV KIRILL SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006GORBACHEV EVGENII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006OSIPENKO SVIATOSLAV SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

.2 500 02:12.00N.O. KALAMATAS "O POSEIDON"

2007170638 SGADZOS IOANNIS NOKLMT BOYS 11

2006179542 POULETIS NIKOLAOS NOKLMT BOYS 12

2006175380 KAVVOURAS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 12

2007180642 KOUROS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 11

.3 116 02:12.56KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS POSEIDON ILISION

2006171426 TSONIKOU ARON KOPI BOYS 12

2007166530 PSOMIADIS NIKOLAOS KOPI BOYS 11

2007167950 FLOROS IASON THOMAS KOPI BOYS 11

2007166529 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KOPI BOYS 11

.4 710 02:17.44ATHLITIKOS OMILOS NIREAS GERAKA

2006172109 LAGOGIANNIS FILIPPOS KYRIAK A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2007173096 KALOGIROS IOAKEIM A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2007180344 BAKATSELOS EYAGGELOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2006170621 DIMITROKALLIS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

.5 770 02:18.97ATHLITIKOS KOLYMV.OMILOS VARIS VARKIZAS

2006162810 FOUDOGLOU MARIOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2007170116 GALANIS KONSTADINOS AKOVV BOYS 11

2006162806 OIKONOMOU AGGELOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2006163827 XYMITIRIS NIKOLAOS AKOVV BOYS 12

.6 931 02:23.50NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS LOUTRAKIOU AG.THEODORON

2007174988 LOUKOS KONSTADINOS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2007174994 BEGIORGIS IRAKLIS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2006174987 KARATAROUK ANDREAS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

2006163753 GKIOKAS VASILEIOS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

.7 125 02:29.30ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

2006177511 GKOUVAS SOTIRIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006176829 AGGELOPOULOS GEORGIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2007176828 ARVANITIS VASILEIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2007172432 KYRIAKOU KONSTADINOS DIMIT ANOARGYR BOYS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 10

17/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 125 02:14.95ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

2006160112 ALIKANIOTI ADAMADIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2007175179 TADOURI FAIDRA MARINA ANOARGYR GIRLS 11

2006180337 GEORGILAKI ELEONORA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006163985 KANELLOPOULOU THEODORA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

.2 116 02:15.22KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS POSEIDON ILISION

2007167951 BOUTOU ANASTASIA KOPI GIRLS 11

2007168364 PNEYMATIKOU NELI ARTEMIS KOPI GIRLS 11

2007173358 SKOUFITSA EIRINI MARIA KOPI GIRLS 11

2006162620 VASILAKI MIHAELA KOPI GIRLS 12

.3 770 02:23.85ATHLITIKOS KOLYMV.OMILOS VARIS VARKIZAS

2007167197 FOUDOGLOU EIRINI AKOVV GIRLS 11

2007167298 ILIOPOULOU ANASTASIA IOLI AKOVV GIRLS 11

2006162803 KARAGIANNIDOU AGGELIKI AKOVV GIRLS 12

2006169815 VASIOU ELISAVET AKOVV GIRLS 12
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